
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
499 
655 
491 
635 
637 
403 
498 
609 
404 
524 
620 
447 
624 
605 
659 
410 
434 
487 
650 
470 
494 
634 
632 
623 
604 
430 
618 
469 
552 
433 
627 
444 
525 
462 

Name 
Kevin LEMMENS(M) 
Pierre MOCHALSKI(SC) 
Bjorn VERHAMME(M) 
Anthony MOONEN(SC) 
Kjën VERHILLE(SC) 
Thierry DELRE(M) 
Quentin HENRY(M) 
Matthieu DELBAUF(SC) 
Mark SMIT(M) 
Stéphanie BIELANDE(G) 
Yarne GILEN(SC) 
Jim RINGELBERG(M) 
Darragh ADRIAENSSENS(M)
Nick SMIT(SC) 
Olivier PALMAERS(SC) 
Mardeen BENJAMIN(M) 
Kim LONGHINO(M) 
Nicolas CHAPELLE(M) 
Jentsen ADRIAENSSENS(SC
Johny MAES(M) 
Brian KROON(M) 
Ricardo DOORNBOSCH(SC) 
Mike ONSTENK(SC) 
Axel HANSOULLE(SC) 
Ronan WAELBROUCK(SC) 
Jan VAN ASSCHE(M) 
Niels IJBEN(SC) 
Stéphane MARCHIONNI(M) 
Arne VAN DER PLAETSEN(G
Mervyn KOOL(M) 
Valentin CARLIER(SC) 
Romano DE RUIT(M) 
Rony DECAMPS(G) 
Michael HONNAY(M) 

NAT 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
LUX 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 

Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Falcon 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
BirelArt 
TD Kart 
Gillard 
Sodi 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
TD Kart 
KR 
Gillard 
CL 
RedSpeed 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart

Raceteam 
EGP Racing Team 

EGP Racing Team 
CG Racing 
RSD Karting 
Delré Racing 
Eurokarting 
CG Racing 
Ferry Smit Racing 
RSD Karting 
Delré Racing 
PDB Racing Team 
DFK 
Ferry Smit Racing 
RSD Karting 
Daems Racing Team 
PKM Racing 
DGM Racing 
DFK 
SLC Karting 
DFK 
HBI Team Pitparts 
Team Pitparts 
DVN Racing 
VDK Racing 
DFK 
Barbier Racing 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 
DFK 
CG Racing 
DFK 
CG Racing 
Gepa Racing 

Laps 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
57.484 
57.521 
57.568 
57.589 
57.626 
57.683 
57.705 
57.729 
57.758 
57.788 
57.814 
57.819 
57.835 
57.854 
57.854 
57.899 
57.921 
57.960 
58.162 
58.238 
58.243 
58.264 
58.294 
58.301 
58.325 
58.381 
58.449 
58.529 
58.598 
58.608 
58.615 
58.661 
59.039 
59.257 

Diff 

0.037 
0.084 
0.105 
0.142 
0.199 
0.221 
0.245 
0.274 
0.304 
0.330 
0.335 
0.351 
0.370 
0.370 
0.415 
0.437 
0.476 
0.678 
0.754 
0.759 
0.780 
0.810 
0.817 
0.841 
0.897 
0.965 
1.045 
1.114 
1.124 
1.131 
1.177 
1.555 
1.773 

Gap 

0.037 
0.047 
0.021 
0.037 
0.057 
0.022 
0.024 
0.029 
0.030 
0.026 
0.005 
0.016 
0.019 

0.045 
0.022 
0.039 
0.202 
0.076 
0.005 
0.021 
0.030 
0.007 
0.024 
0.056 
0.068 
0.080 
0.069 
0.010 
0.007 
0.046 
0.378 
0.218 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
4 
3 
6 
5 
6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 

km/h 
90,808 
90,749 
90,675 
90,642 
90,584 
90,495 
90,460 
90,422 
90,377 
90,330 
90,290 
90,282 
90,257 
90,227 
90,227 
90,157 
90,123 
90,062 
89,749 
89,632 
89,625 
89,592 
89,546 
89,535 
89,498 
89,413 
89,309 
89,187 
89,082 
89,066 
89,056 
88,986 
88,416 
88,091 

 

Announcements 
 These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 2 
X30 Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 12:15:04 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

24.04.2022 12:15 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                                      Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


